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AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO0.15

ISIN: RO7066ZEA1R9 WKN:

Overview
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Price
1.405 RON

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.31% (0.05)

ISIN RO7066ZEA1R9
Symbol AQ
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 328 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

1.40 RON (8,904)
1.41 RON (4,600)
1.365 RON

1.405 RON

1.365 RON

1.36 RON
1.396898 RON
22,760

31,793.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=RO7066ZEA1R9&ID_NOTATION=359559991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2fa3df0f231de558306e72f68264e47c393fd058917df29236b8d9758ac7b3e&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=39f58a4216efb6c48&time=1724397471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=566d41a4cce9827660c770327efe681ecb87b0298cfc544c3fc2cd65d9827e53&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=7bde380321b4db69b&time=1724397471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a06b62554eafc93db07318f28f56a4ef125f1b1da945a1b7efd627e20ef645f&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0e917446ffd7ef423&time=1724397471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c158f411166cf28e9f55ff470619d632a60d22bd91506ff4f56486fea8ddb3e4&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=6dbfc6da0e4cc2133&time=1724397471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eee6f2d3a6cc383298600f2a602393e7bedd27d048e06fea348867819c7d42df&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=eff505b2b3282bcf2&time=1724397471&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price 1375

1.405 RON

Difference (] 3.31% (0.05)
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General attributes W I,J ‘|ﬂl4
ISIN RO7066ZEA1R9 1125 .Juﬂl
Symbol AQ rﬁJ
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange 1.000 |
Currency RON |

Sector - . p'-J
Security Stock 0.875 rh"‘. r“\h.‘r,\ 'AJN\"

type | J
?:I1:l'al)rket cap 328 EUR 0.750 { UI“L ]
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, \‘ﬁ rm fﬂ ik
UHD) 0.625 t
|JI||1'"J '“n.lfl
Market data 0.500
Bid (Bid size) 1.40 RON (8,904) 12.2021 06.2022 12.2022 06.2023 12.2023 06.2024
Ask (Ask size) 1.41 RON (4,600)
Open 1.365 RON
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 1.405 RON Source: FactSet
Low 1.365 RON
Close (prev. day) 1.36 RON
VWAP 1.396898 RON  Price data
Volume (pcs) 22,760 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.339 RON (127,019)
Trading volume 31,793.41 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.274 RON (935,111)
Number of trades 13 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.215 RON (660,968)
Last size 500 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.074 RON (541,960)
YTD High | date 1.360 RON (2024/08/21)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 0.912 RON (2024/01/03)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 1.360 RON (2024/08/21)
Perf (%) +23.64%  +51.79% - 52 Weeks Low | date 0.866 RON (2023/09/06)
Perf (abs.) +0.26 +0.46 -
Beta 0.44 0.33 0.42 All listings for AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO0.15
Volatility 21.25 20.15 - Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Bucharest Stock 2024/08/ 09:02 1.405 RON 0.03 13
Exchange 22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=359559991

AQUILA PART PROD COM RONO.15

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AQUILA PART PROD COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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